Incident Date

8/3/2021

8/3/2021

8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021

8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021

8/3/2021

8/3/2021
8/3/2021

8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021

Report Number
RMP21-005771
RMP21-005772

RMP21-005773

RMP21-005774

RMP21-005775

RMP21-005776
RMP21-005777

RMP21-005778
RMP21-005779

RMP21-005780
RMP21-005781
RMP21-005782

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
4200 KIRCHOFF RD

PLUM GROVE RD / KINGS
WALK DR

2707 CAMPBELL ST
2504 ALGONQUIN RD
5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2306 ALGONQUIN RD
2308 ALGONQUIN RD
2312 ALGONQUIN RD
2380 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
3250 MEACHAM RD
2510 ALGONQUIN RD
4732 ARBOR DR
4714 ARBOR DR
4724 ARBOR DR

S WILKE RD / KIRCHOFF
RD

APPROX LOC: 4837
BARKER AVE

RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD

MAGNOLIA DR/
ALGONQUIN RD

1901 ALGONQUIN RD
2706 ROHLWING RD

QUENTIN RD /
BUCKINGHAM CT

Location Name
MARATHON STATION

UNVERIFIED ADDRESS: plum
grove/kingswalk

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

COACHLIGHT CONDOS
COACHLIGHT CONDOS
COACHLIGHT CONDOS
NEPTUNE SOCIETY
CROSSROADS 3

MOTEL 6

MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE
COACHLIGHT CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

BURGER KING

Incident
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

LOUD MUSIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
MOTORIST ASSIST
TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

8/4/2021 7:04:30 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
8/3/2021 RMP21-005783 KIRCHOFF RD / MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ROHLWING RD
8/3/2021 RMP21-005784 W KIRCHOFF RD / S YALE TRAFFIC STOP CITATION ISSUED
AVE
8/3/2021 2310 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021 RMP21-005785 KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/3/2021 KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD ACCIDENT
8/3/2021 1401 ROHLWING RD PK NEUSES WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021 RMP21-005786 1701 ALGONQUIN RD MERIDIAN BANQUETS EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/3/2021 RMP21-005787 KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
PROP
8/3/2021 RMP21-005788 EUCLID AVE / W SALT TRAFFIC STOP
CREEK LN
8/3/2021 RMP21-005789 EAST DR/ E GOLF RD TRAFFIC STOP CITATION ISSUED
8/3/2021 RMP21-005790 2900(3100) BLK MARTIN 3100 BLK MARTIN NORTHSIDE ANIMAL COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
LN
8/3/2021 RMP21-005791 200 E SIGWALT ST AHPD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST
8/3/2021 RMP21-005792 2765 ALGONQUIN RD FULLERS CAR WASH TRAFFIC STOP CITATION ISSUED
8/3/2021 RMP21-005793 1800 E GOLF RD HYATT REGENCY HOTEL TRAFFIC STOP CITATION ISSUED
8/3/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
8/3/2021 APPROX LOC:1501 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
8/3/2021 RMP21-005794 4305 WEBER DR SUBJECT STOP NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/3/2021 RMP21-005794 4305 WEBER DR SUBJECT STOP NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/3/2021 WEBER DR / OAK LN CHECK FOR WELL BEING
8/3/2021 RMP21-005795 GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN ACCIDENT
RD
8/3/2021 3204 EAST FRONTAGE RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

8/4/2021 7:04:30 AM



Incident Date

8/3/2021

8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021

8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021

8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/3/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005798
RMP21-005801
RMP21-005801
RMP21-005799

RMP21-005800
RMP21-005802

RMP21-005803
RMP21-005804

RMP21-005805

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

S NEW WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD

2405 SCHOOL DR
3701 BERDNICK ST
2208 BIRCH LN
3805 FAIRFAX AVE
3805 FAIRFAX AVE
4720 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

1460 GOLF RD
2380 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

3719 BLUEBIRD LN

3502 PLUM GROVE DR

4701 BARKER AVE
3705 PHEASANT DR
2380 HICKS RD

2 OXFORD

2403 CEDAR ST
2380 HICKS RD

Location Name

EB RT62

SUBURBAN ACCENTS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
PK NEUSES

WALMART
LOBERG CONSTRUCTION

BARKER LAKE
COMMUNITY CENTER

LOBERG CONSTRUCTION

Incident

SPECIAL

AMBULANCE CALL

911 INFO CALL

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
PUBLIC SERVICE

PUBLIC SERVICE

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
PUBLIC SERVICE

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ALARM

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/4/2021 7:04:30 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

8/4/2021 7:04:30 AM



