



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/3/2021	RMP21-005771	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	MARATHON STATION	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/3/2021	RMP21-005772	PLUM GROVE RD / KINGS WALK DR	UNVERIFIED ADDRESS: plum grove/kingswalk	TRAFFIC STOP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/3/2021	RMP21-005773	2707 CAMPBELL ST		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/3/2021		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021	RMP21-005774	5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/3/2021		2306 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021		2308 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021		2312 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021	RMP21-005775	2380 HICKS RD	NEPTUNE SOCIETY	ALARM	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
8/3/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021		3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/3/2021		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021		4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021	RMP21-005776	S WILKE RD / KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/3/2021	RMP21-005777	APPROX LOC: 4837 BARKER AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/3/2021	RMP21-005778	RT53 / ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/3/2021	RMP21-005779	MAGNOLIA DR / ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/3/2021	RMP21-005780	1901 ALGONQUIN RD	BURGER KING	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/3/2021	RMP21-005781	2706 ROHLWING RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/3/2021	RMP21-005782	QUENTIN RD / BUCKINGHAM CT		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED

8/4/2021 7:04:30 AM



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/3/2021	RMP21-005783	KIRCHOFF RD / ROHLWING RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/3/2021	RMP21-005784	W KIRCHOFF RD / S YALE AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
8/3/2021		2310 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021	RMP21-005785	KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/3/2021		KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD		ACCIDENT	
8/3/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021	RMP21-005786	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	MERIDIAN BANQUETS	EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/3/2021	RMP21-005787	KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD		FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/3/2021	RMP21-005788	EUCLID AVE / W SALT CREEK LN		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/3/2021	RMP21-005789	EAST DR / E GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
8/3/2021	RMP21-005790	2900(3100) BLK MARTIN LN	3100 BLK MARTIN NORTHSIDE	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/3/2021	RMP21-005791	200 E SIGWALT ST	AHPD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
8/3/2021	RMP21-005792	2765 ALGONQUIN RD	FULLERS CAR WASH	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
8/3/2021	RMP21-005793	1800 E GOLF RD	HYATT REGENCY HOTEL	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
8/3/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021		APPROX LOC:1501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021	RMP21-005794	4305 WEBER DR		SUBJECT STOP	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/3/2021	RMP21-005794	4305 WEBER DR		SUBJECT STOP	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/3/2021		WEBER DR / OAK LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
8/3/2021	RMP21-005795	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		ACCIDENT	
8/3/2021		3204 EAST FRONTAGE RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/3/2021		S NEW WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN RD	EB RT62	SPECIAL	
8/3/2021		2405 SCHOOL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/3/2021		3701 BERDNICK ST	SUBURBAN ACCENTS	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021	<b>RMP21-005798</b>	2208 BIRCH LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/3/2021	<b>RMP21-005801</b>	3805 FAIRFAX AVE		PUBLIC SERVICE	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021	<b>RMP21-005801</b>	3805 FAIRFAX AVE		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/3/2021	<b>RMP21-005799</b>	4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/3/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021	<b>RMP21-005800</b>	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/3/2021	<b>RMP21-005802</b>	2380 HICKS RD	LOBERG CONSTRUCTION	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/3/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021		3719 BLUEBIRD LN		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	
8/3/2021		3502 PLUM GROVE DR		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/3/2021		4701 BARKER AVE	BARKER LAKE	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	
8/3/2021	<b>RMP21-005803</b>	3705 PHEASANT DR	COMMUNITY CENTER	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/3/2021	<b>RMP21-005804</b>	2380 HICKS RD		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/3/2021		2 OXFORD		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/3/2021		2403 CEDAR ST		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/3/2021	<b>RMP21-005805</b>	2380 HICKS RD	LOBERG CONSTRUCTION	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER